

Sponsorship Program

The 5,662-yard 18-hole course provides a fair test of golf and an enjoyable experience for both members and visitors alike. The Gander Golf Club hosts many tourists, convention groups and special events throughout the summer season. Gander Golf Club is an anchor attraction for Gander which offers locals and tourists a quality product in a pristine condition, encouraging them to return in the future.

This is an opportunity for your business to become an advertising partner with the Gander Golf Club. Sponsorship packages enable potential customers to discover your business during one of the 22,000 rounds played at the Gander Golf Club on an annual basis. Gander Golf Club also operates a Junior Program over 7 weeks of the summer which consists of approximately 60 junior golfers. If you take advantage of one of our packages your business will receive added exposure, thus further promoting your business.

Included in this document is an overview of the current sponsorship opportunities available at the Gander Golf Club. Upon review of the information, if you would like to benefit from one of these opportunities, please complete the attached agreement and return to gandergolfclub@nfld.net or via mail to Gander Golf Club, 251 Trans Canada Highway, P.O. Box 491, Gander, NL, A1V 1W8.

If you require any further information, please contact General Manager Callum Tulloch at 256-4653 or 424-1004.

Thank you for taking the time to consider Gander Golf Club's Sponsorship Program.



Advertising Agreement

This Agreement, effective, day of	month,, year,
is between GANDER GOLF CLUB, mailing address at P.O. Box 491, 251 Trans Canada Highway,	
Gander, NL, A1V 1W8 and	
("Advertiser/Sponsor"), mailing address at	
Advertiser/Sponsor Contact Information	
Principal Contact:	Phone No.:
Email Address:	Website:

Sponsorship Packages: (please select appropriate package)

Tee Sponsorship Package

Gander Golf Club will advertise your business logo and details on **one** of eighteen tee signs. Included in this package Gander Golf Club's website will have hyperlinks to your business's website, plus your business will be advertised via Gander Golf Club social media pages. Gander Golf Club will issue your business with four complimentary golf passes each season for use during the season of issue. **\$500 per annum**

Junior Sponsorship Package

Gander Golf Club will advertise your business logo and details on **one** sign located adjacent to the putting green. Included in this package Gander Golf Club's website will have hyperlinks to your business's website, plus your business will be advertised via Gander Golf Club social media pages. Gander Golf Club will issue your business with two complimentary golf passes each season for use during the season of issue. **\$300 per annum**

Signing of Agreement

By signing below, you are agreeing to enter an agreement to participate in the Gander Golf Club Sponsorship Program from the effective agreement date until the end of the **2023** golf season. Any specific golf hole advertising requests will be determined on a first-come first-served basis. All signs will be supplied by Gander Golf Club.

For and on behalf of Gander Golf Club

Date

For and on behalf of Advertiser/Sponsor

Date